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The menu of Taste Of Belgium At The Banks from Cincinnati includes 268 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the menu cost about $11.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Taste
Of Belgium At The Banks:

Great night out with the family. Food was outstanding and the presentation was exceptional. Decor was
beautifully done for the Christmas holiday. Looking forward to going back. Not sure why it has taken us so long to
dine here, but are looking forward to going back. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and
can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Taste Of Belgium At The
Banks:
| was really disappointed with the WAFFLES! The mixture was both dense and undercooked. The chicken was a
thin slice with a very sweet breading. We were at this same restaurant years ago and it was so much better, not
sure what happened. read more. If you're craving some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the
right place: tasty menus, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on
the menu, The guests of the restaurant also appreciate the extensive selection of various coffee and tea
specialities that the restaurant has to offer. If you want to have breakfast, a versatile brunch awaits you, and you
can try fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue.
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fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

fippetizers

BAKED BRIE

Mains

CHICKEN, BISCUIT GRAVY

Antipasti

PESTO CREAM

Wraps

SOUTHWESTERN

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

House specialties

BRUNCH BURGER

Tingerfood

FRIED CHICKEN BITES

T lll. ]

PANNA

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

$11.0

$16.3

$23.0

$12.5

$7.0

$15.0

$17.3

$8.5

$5.0

$26.0

SASAS

CHIPOTLE

Spirits

AMERICANO

énsaladas

PROVENCALE

Donuts - Ungefiillt

CINNAMON

$3.3

$23.0

$8.5

Saucen, Chutneys & &dras

GRAVY

Wine

B-ENFANT TERRIBLE
Yids Menii

KIDS MAC CHEESE
Fiir %inder

KIDS CHICKEN

Beers

MILLER LITE

Milchshalses

SMOOTHIE

Milkshakses

CARAMEL APPLE

$6.0

$8.5

$4.0

$7.0

$8.5
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Croques Mini ca. 18cm
MARSEILLE

Pasta Zutaten
MEATBALLS

Bread

BISCUITS

Entrantes

WAFFLE CHICKEN

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Burgers & Sandwiches

BELGIAN FRITES

Tea

ICED CHAI

Eggs

BISTRO BREAKFAST

Sweet crepes

BANANA NUTELLA

Drink

BOTTOMLESS COFFEE

farge Plates

CARBONNADES FLAMANDES

$23.0

$16.3

$13.0

$7.0

$5.3

$15.0

$7.8

$4.0

$24.0

appelizers

EXTRA FLAVOR

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Bottled Beer

CHIMAY WHITE

{fImerican Pancakes

STRAWBERRIES CREAM

Brunch Sides

SMOKED BACON

Bottles & Cans

HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE

Craft

CHIMAY RED

Riaw Bar

MUSSELS MARINIERE

Mussels

MUSSELS PROVENCALE

Other Beverages

PELIGRINO

Just For Fids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

$0.8

$25.0

$10.0

$7.8

$5.0

$6.0

$10.0

$23.0

$23.0

$5.0

$7.0




Taste Of Belgium it The Banks Menu -

Beer fist

HIGH NOON PEACH

Tced Drinkis

ICED DIRTY CHAI

Belgian Waffles

PLAIN WAFFLE

Our Hearty Omelets

BACON CHEESE OMELET

Birds Who Brunch

GOETTA HASH

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Worning Dishes

BACON CHEDDAR OMELET

Side Ideas

TURKEY SAUSAGE LINK

Espresso Bar

SEASONAL LATTE

focal Beer

RHINEGEIST BUBBLES

Signature Brunch

NATI CREPE

$6.0

$5.5

$5.0

$13.5

$13.5

$4.5

$13.5

$5.0

$6.0

$5.0

$15.3

R - r-
Beer Bottles and Cans

ACHEL BLONDE $12.0

Pancakes and Waffles

TRADITIONAL WAFFLE $5.0

Organic Coffee Drinkis

RED EYE $5.3

Drinks

DRINKS

Bottle & Can

OMMEGANG HENNEPIN $7.0

Sweet Waffles

STRAWBERRIES CREAM WAFFLE  $7.8

Hot Drinks - Coffee

CORTADO $4.0

Brunchy Munchy

CHICKEN BISCUIT GRAVY $16.3
National Craft

SEASONAL

Condiments and Sauces
MUSHROOM $12.5

Breakfast On the Side

TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS $5.0
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Golden Waffles

BANANA NUTELLA WAFFLE $7.8
y 4

McCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $5.0
] Ig

1ir gnomes

KIDS MEATBALL MASH $8.0

fllcoholic Beverages - Beer

HIGH NOON WATERMELON $6.0

Coclitails (Must be 21 to
Purchase)

HIGH NOON LIME $6.0

DAYTINE FARM EGG
OMUELETS

SPINACH GOAT CHEESE OMELET $13.5

DAYTIME UEGE WAFFIES

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM 7 $7.0

DAYTIUE LI GNOMES

MEATBALL MASH $8.0
MIGHTTIME GAIETTES
PROSCIUTTO APPLE $14.0

NIGHTTIME HEGE
WAFFIES

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM $7.0

Provisiones

SIDE TOAST $3.0
Crafts by the Botile

MONKS CAFE $10.0
T o l

WESTMALLE TRIPEL $10.0
But First, Coffee

DIRTY CHAI $5.8
Plates Brunch

WAFFLE

Certified Black fingus Burger
BISTRO BURGER $16.5
Belgians & Trappist Style
CHIMAY BLUE $10.0
Botile & can of beer

ORVAL $12.0
Moules - Pot

MARINIERE $23.0
Brewhouse Favorites.

BELGIAN MEATBALLS $18.3
Contini Coffee

EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT $2.5




Taste Of Belgium it The Banks Menu - .

NIGHTTIME MOUTES- Hot drinks
PRITES HOT TEA $3.5

ARDENNAISE $23.0 MACCHIATO $4.0

Restaurant Category Breakfast Menu

DESSERT BREAKFAST POTATOES $6.0
TWO EGGS $4.0

Pasta

MAC CHEESE $9.5 So.ﬂ Drinks and ]uicea

PASTA BOLOGNESE $17.3 CRANBERRY JUICE $4.5
SODA WATER $1.8

Side Orders

SIDE BISCUIT $2.5 Sharebles

MAYO ADD PRETZEL $2.3
BIER CHEESE $12.5

Beer
BUD LIGHT $4.0 WM£ Sﬂﬂﬂfﬂﬂt&g

MIC ULTRA $4.0 BIER CHEESE PRETZELS $12.5
LOADED FRITES $15.0
Warme Getrinke
CAFE AU LAIT $4.0 ng STDES
CAPPUCINO $4.8 WHOLE HOG SAUSAGE LINKS $5.0
ECKERLIN GOETTA $5.0
Cervezas ]
ROCHEFORT 10 $10.0 Tomorrow's Wa‘t
ROCHEFORT 8 $10.0 (COP”)
4- PACK $12.0

‘Wqﬂ‘lea DOUBLE 4- PACK $20.0

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM

WAFFLE $7.0

These types of dishes are
SMORE WAFFLE $9.3 t o ’

MUSSELS
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BURGER

Burgers & Stacks

BELGIAN BURGER $16.5
HAM BRIE WAFFLE $12.5
SOUTHWESTERN WAFFLE $12.5
MUSHROOM GALETTE $12.5

CINNAMON SUGAR HONEY CREPE $8.5
SALTED CARAMEL APPLE CREPE  $8.5

DAYTIME SIGNATURE
BRUNCH

WAFFLE EGG BENEDICT $14.8
WAFFLE LOX $17.3
THE NATI CREPE $15.3
Dessert

S'MORE $9.3
SEASONAL WAFFLE

SEASONAL FRUIT $5.0
BANANA NUTELLA CREPE $8.5
Starters

BELTUCKY HOT BROWN $16.5
CHICKEN WATERZOOI $22.0
SALMON ENDIVE $24.0
STEAK FRITE $26.0

Popular Ttems

MCWAFFLE $13.5

HAM GRUYERE
LG FENNEL ORANGE
SM MIXED BERRY SALAD

N/ Beverages

120Z TOGO BELGIAN ROAST
COFFEE

160Z TOGO BELGIAN ROAST
COFFEE

GOSLING'S GINGER
RED BULL NA BEV

Galette & Crepes

HAM GRUYERE GALETTE

$12.5
$13.5
$8.0

$3.0

$3.5

$3.0
$4.5

$12.5

SPINACH GOAT CHEESE GALETTE $12.5

PROSCIUTTO APPLE GALETTE
SMOKED SALMON GALETTE

DAYTIME SALADS

MIXED BERRY SALAD SIDE
MIXED BERRY SALAD FULL
FENNEL ORANGE SALAD SIDE
FENNEL ORANGE SALAD FULL

Non alcoholic drinks
GINGER ALE

ICED TEA

SPRITE

CHAI

FRAPPE

Side dishes

GARDEN SALAD SIDE

$14.0
$15.0

$8.0
$14.8
$7.0
$13.5

$3.8
$3.8
$3.8
$5.0
$6.0
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GOETTA

SIDE GRAVY

WHOLE HOG SAUSAGE LINK
STOEMP

Bier Clifton

ACHEL BRUIN

HIGH NOON BLACK CHERRY
HIGH NOON GRAPEFRUIT
OMMEGANG ROSETTA BOTTLE
URBAN ARTIFACT FINN CAN

Bier Crestview

$15 DOMESTIC BUCKET

$20 CRAFT BUCKET

ATHLETIC RUN WILD IPA NA CAN

ATHLETIC UPSIDE DAWN GOLDEN
NA CAN

DUVEL BOTTLE

Dishes are prepared with
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

MILK

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

CHICKEN

STRAWBERRY

Salads

GARDEN SALAD FULL
SPINACH GOAT CHEESE
LG GARDEN SALAD

LG MIXED BERRY SALAD
SM FENNEL ORANGE

$5.0
$2.5
$5.0
$5.3

$12.0
$6.0
$6.0
$8.0
$5.0

$15.0
$20.0
$7.0

$7.0

$8.0

$8.5
$2.8
$8.5

$10.0
$12.5
$10.0
$14.8

$7.0

SM GARDEN SALAD $6.0

Soft drinks

= APPLE JUICE $4.5

COCA-COLA $3.8
DIET COKE $3.8
LEMONADE $3.8
ORANGE JUICE $4.5
WATER
Sandwiches
HAM BRIE $12.5
BLACK BEAN BURGER $16.5
GRILLED HAM CHEESE $14.0
GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN $16.5

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.0

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.5
DECAF $4.0
ESPRESSO $3.3
MOCHA $6.5
TOB LATTE $5.0
COLD FOAM LATTE $6.0
ICED MOCHA $6.5
LATTE $4.8
ICED LATTE $4.8
COFFEE
Wine - New

B- KEN WRIGHT CELLARS PINOT NOIR
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B-CHATEAU LES TERRASSES DE
BOUEY, BORDEAUX

B-HEDGES FAMILY ESTATE, CMS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

B-MAISON L'ENVOYE, PINOR NOIR
STRAIGHT SHOOTER

B-REVELRY VINTNERS, MERLOT

G-CHATEAU LES TERRASSES DE
BOUEY, BORDEAUX

G-HEDGES FAMILY ESTATE, CMS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

G- MAISON L'ENVOYE, PINOR
NOIR STRAIGHT SHOOTER

G- REVELRY VINTNERS, MERLOT

G-LA FERME DE GICON, COTES
DU RHONE ROSE

G -CONCA D'ORO PROSECCO
B MICHELLE
B- CONCA D'ORO PROSECCO

G-CANTINA COLLI EUGANEI,
VENETO PINOT GRIGIO

G-GRAYSON CELLARS
CHARDONNAY

G-OLD COACH ROAD SAUVIGNON
BLANC NELSON

G-DOMAINE DE LA PEPIERE,
MUSCADET SEVRE-ET-MAINE
MERCI

$11.0

$12.5

$13.0
$15.0
$10.0

$11.0
$40.0
$40.0

$11.0

$12.5

$13.0

$15.0

B-CANTINA COLLI EUGANEI, VENETO

PINOT GRIGIO

B-DOMAINE DE LA PEPIERE, MUSCADET

SEVRE-ET-MAINE MERCI

B-GRAYSON CELLARS CHARDONNAY

B-ICONIC WINES, SIDEKICK
CHARDONNAY

B-OLD COACH ROAD SAUVIGNON
BLANC NELSON

Bier Banks

ATHLETIC CERVEZA CAN
ATHLETIC HAZY IPA BOTTLE
HIGH GRAIN LOUSIA BOTTLE
HIGHGRAIN WATERMELON GOSE
RHINEGEIST LEMMY BOTTLE
ROCHEFORT 6

SONDER ADELA GOSE

URBAN ARTIFACT GADGET
BOTTLE

WESTMALLE DUBBEL BOTTLE

3 FLOYDS ZOMBIE DUST
CROWLER

3RD EYE UNTAPPED POTENTIAL
CROWLER

AVERBODE CROWLER

B. NEKTAR ZOMBIE KILLER
CROWLER

BAVIK CROWLER
BOULEVARD TANK 7 CROWLER

BRAXTON PEACH COBBLER
CROWLER

CHERRY CHOUFFE CROWLER
CHIMAY BLUE CROWLER
CHIMAY DOREE CROWLER
CHIMAY RED CROWLER
CHIMAY WHITE CROWLER
DELIRIUM RED CROWLER
DELIRIUM TREMENS CROWLER
DOWNEAST CROWLER

DUCHESSE CHOC CHERRY
CROWLER

HOUBLON CHOUFFE CROWLER
HOUSE TRIPPEL CROWLER
KWAK CROWLER

$7.0
$7.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$10.0
$5.0

$8.0
$10.0

$10.0

$15.0
$17.0
$19.0

$15.0
$15.0

$22.0

$11.0
$19.0
$17.0
$17.0
$16.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0

$24.0

$10.0
$18.0
$16.0
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KWAREMONT CROWLER
LA CHOUFFE CROWLER
MIMOSA CROWLER

NEW BELGIUM VOODOO JUICE
CROWLER

PALM CROWLER

RHINEGEIST CHEETAH CROWLER
RHINGEIST TRUTH CROWLER
RODENBACH CROWLER

RUWET CROWLER

SONDER YOU BETCHA CROWLER
ST. B 12 CROWLER

ST. BERNARDUS CHRISTMAS ALE
CROWLER

TRIPEL KARM CROWLER
VAL-DIEU CUVEE 800 CROWLER

$15.0
$20.0
$20.0

$20.0

$10.0
$12.0
$15.0
$20.0
$16.0
$12.0
$28.0

$24.0

$14.0
$20.0

VEDETT CROWLER

$20.0
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Taste Of Belgium 1t The Banks

16 W. Freedom WayOH 45206, Opening Hours:

Cincinnati, United States Monday 08:00-21:00
Tuesday 08:00-21:00
Wednesday 08:00-21:00
Thursday 08:00-21:00
Friday 08:00-22:00
Saturday 08:00-22:00
Sunday 08:00-20:00
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